Anno

Alice Leonardi

ASD FREELANCE ATL. ZAFFERANA

08-01-2001

MIGLIORI PRESTAZIONI NEI 3000 M marcia

Data

08/10

20/05

13/06

13/05

16/04

10/09

05/03

Tipo

Cr.

Cat.

CF

CF

CF

CF

CF

CF

CF

Piazz.

25U-1

25U-1

15U-1

15U 1

15U-1

15U-1

15U 1

Prestaz.  Vento

14:57.36

15:02.6

15.02.7

15:04.8

15:060.0

15:18.12

15:23.4

(itta

Cles

Misterbianco

Misterbianco

Catania

Misterbianco

Enna

Reggio Calabria


http://www.fidal.it/societa/ASD-FREELANCE-ATL--ZAFFERANA/CT405

PRIMATI PERSONALI

NON VENTOSI

Gara Tipo

Pista
Pista
Pista
Pista
Pista
Pista
Pista
Pista
Pista
Pista
Pista
Pista
Pista
Pista
Pista
Pista
Pista
Pista

Pista

Prestazione

19
8.93
9.9
95:4
1:28.8
1:33.2
147.5
3122
7:09.95
4:18.6
1.0
376
554
19.00
1520
2366
5113
9:51.0
14:57.36

Vento Anno

2009
201

2013
2011

2009
2012
2014
2015
2015
2016
2014
2014
2013
2014
2012
2014
2012
2014

2016

Citta
Catania
Misterbianco
Pedara
Pedara
Catania
Siracusa
Siracusa
Misterbianco
Palermo
Catania
Catania
Pedara
Pedara
Siracusa
Pedara
Siracusa
Pedara
Misterbjanco

Cles



